REVERSE GEAR (27 T)

K20.03244

WEIGHT 1,600 KG
PRODUCT QUANTITY IN THE PACKAGE 1

BRAND

DAF

BRAND

OEM

1358 305 206

2134092

TYPE

12 TRAXON -

12 TRAXON -

12 TRAXON -

12 TRAXON -

12 TRAXON -

12 TRAXON -

12 TRAXON -

12 TRAXON -

1358/ BO

1358/ TD

1358/ TO

1358/ BD

1372/ BO

1372/ TD

1372/ TO

1372/ BD
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